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OCCHIO MASCHIO

PARALLEL MALE BANJO

BANJO MALE PARALLEL

CODE

CODICE

RQOMO0404
RQOMO0604
RQOMO0606
RQOMO0804
RQOMO0806
RQOMO0808
RQOM1010
RQOM1206
RQOM1208
RQOM1212
RQOM1612
RQOM1616

161] k2]

THREAD
FILET

1/4”-19
3/8”-19
3/8”-19
1/2”-14
1/2”-14
1/2”-14
5/8”-14
3/4”-14
3/4”-14
3/4”-14
17-11
17-11

mm

13.5
16.8
16.8
21.2
21.2
21.2
23.2
26.5
26.5
26.5
335
335

SN

THREAD
FILET

1/4”-19
1/4”-19
3/8”-19
1/4”-19
3/8”-19
1/2” - 14
5/8” - 14
3/8”-19
127 -14
347 -14
3/4” - 14
17-11

s N |
o r
[ METRIC |

OCCHIO MASCHIO

PARALLEL MALE BANJO

BANJO MALE PARALLEL

CODE
CODICE

RQOM0414B
RQOMO0616B
RQOMO0618B
RQOM0818B
RQOM0822B

[161]id

THREAD
FILET

1/4”-19
3/8”-19
3/8”-19
1/2”-14
1/2”-14

mm

13.5
16.8
16.8
21.2
21.2

THREAD
FILET

14x15
16x1,5
18x1,5
18x1,5
22x1,5

Adapters RQ
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OCCHIO MASCHIO

PARALLEL MALE BANJO

BANJO MALE PARALLEL

CODE
CODICE

RQOM12B12B
RQOM12B14B
RQOM14B14B
RQOM14B16B
RQOMO0616B

RQOM18B18B
RQOM18B22B
RQOM20B18B
RQOM20B20B
RQOM22B22B

1612

THREAD
FILET

12x1,5
12x1,5
14x1,5
14x1,5
16x1,5
18x1,5
18x1,5
20x1,5
20x1,5
22x1,5

mm

12.2
12.2
142
14.2
16.8
18.2
18.2
20.2
20.2
22.2

THREAD
FILET

12x1,5
14x15
14x1,5
16x1,5
16x1,5
18x1,5
22x1,5
18x15
20x1,5
22x15

L
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[ METRIC | [ BSP |

OCCHIO MASCHIO

PARALLEL MALE BANJO

BANJO MALE PARALLEL

For further informations please refer to the GENERAL NOTES listed on the back of the catalog

CODE
CODICE

RQOM12B04
RQOM14B04
RQOMO0604

RQOM18B04
RQOM18B06
RQOM18B08
RQOM22B06
RQOM22B08

6]k

THREAD
FILET

12x1,5
14x15
16x1,5
18x1,5
18x1,5
18x1,5
22x1,5
22x15

mm

12.2
14.2
16.8
18.2
18.2
18.2
22.2
22.2

THREAD
FILET

1/4”-19
1/4”-19
1/4”-19
1/4”-19
3/8”-19
1/2” - 14
3/8”-19
1/2”-14




